Churches Near Orange County Regional Center

APOSTOLIC
Apostolic Church of Orange

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD
Revivaltime Worship Center

BAPTIST
Covenant Community Church

BAPTIST KOREAN
Orange Korean Baptist Church

BAPTIST SOUTHERN
First Southern Baptist
Lincoln Avenue Baptist
Orange Hills Baptist

BRETHREN
Grace Church of Orange

CATHOLIC - AMERICAN
St. Matthew's Ecumenical
Catholic Church

CATHOLIC - ANGLICAN
St. Mary Magdalene

Holy Family Cathedral

La Purisma Catholic Church
St. Norbert's Church

CHRISTIAN

Brand New Life Christian Center
Iglesia Obra De Orange

Zion Christian Church

CHRISTIAN-DISCIPLES OF CHRIST

First Christian Church

EPISCOPAL
Trinity Episcopal Church

EVANGELICAL
Evangelical Free

INDEPENDENT FUNDAMENTAL

Orange-Villa Bible Church

INTERDENOMINATIONAL
Ark Christian Fellowship
Christian Life Fellowship
Son Light Christian Center

LUTHERAN
Christ Lutheran

259 S Park St., Orange

491 N Hewes St., Orange

221 N Waverly, Orange

145 W Sycamore St., Orange

840 N Shattuck Place, Orange
1310 E Lincoln Ave., Orange
815 S Esplanade Ave., Orange

2201 E Fairhaven, Orange

1111 W. Town & Country Rd.,
Orange

205 S. Glassell St., Orange
530 S. Glassell St., Orange
11712 Hewes Ave., Orange
300 E. Taft Ave., Orange

1110 W Taft Ave., Orange
116 N. Mc Pherson, Orange
710 S Cambridge

1130 E. Walnut Ave., Orange

2400 N Canal, Orange

2801 Brea Blvd., Fullerton

1820 E Meats, Orange

1040 N Batavia Ave., Orange
1090 N Batavia, Orange
172 N Glassell, Orange

2715 E Laveta, Orange

714-538-8422

714-744-9550

714-997-2811

714-744-3288

714-639-2070
714-637-0301
714-538-0856

714-633-8867

714-647-1770

714-532-2420
714-639-2900
714-633-5396
714-637-4360

714-974-7031
714-289-2842
714-997-8881

714-538-9681

714-637-1390

714-637-3220

714-637-3250

714-771-2722
714-771-9850
714-997-8501

714-532-3403



Churches Near Orange County Regional Center

Grace Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Our Savior's Lutheran
St. John's Lutheran

St. Paul's Lutheran
Salem Lutheran Church

NAZARENE
Church of the Nazarene

NON-DENOMINATIONAL
Calvary Chapel

Crystal Cathedral

Heritage Christian Fellowship
Household of Faith Family Church
Praise Chapel

Zion Christian Center

ORTHODOX COPTIC
Coptic Orthodox Christian Center

ORTHODOX EASTERN
St. Mary's Syrian

PENTECOSTAL

Calvary Temple

Orange Fuente De Salvacion Iglesia
Spirit of Truth Worship Center

PRESBYTERIAN
First Presbyterian

SALVATION ARMY
The Salvation Army

SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST
Seventh Day Adventist Church

6550 Fairmont, Yorba Linda
802 E Chapman Ave, Orange
800 N Cambridge Ave., Orange
154 S Shaffer St., Orange

1250 E Heim Ave., Orange
6411 E Frank, Orange

1125 E Palmyra, Orange

826 W Katella Ave, Orange
12141 Lewis St., Garden Grove
7510 E Chapman, Orange
1024 N Lemon St. Orange

409 S Main, Orange

710 S Cambridge, Orange

491 N Hewes, Orange

1515 E Taylor, Orange

308 S Glassel
135 S Lemon
4700 E Walnut Ave., Orange

191 N Orange Street, Orange

2207 W Orangethorpe, Orange

1310 E Walnut Ave, Orange

714-639-6658
714-538-2373
714-516-2699
714-288-4400
714-637-2640
714-633-2366

714-532-2882

714-633-4413
714-971-4031
714-538-8261
714-997-5335
714-639-7211
714-997-8881

714-771-4777

714-974-2262

714-538-1064
714-997-5059
714-771-7490

714-538-2341

714-532-2235

714-538-1809

For more information, or to find additional churches, please contact Philip L.
Sipes, Orange County Regional Center chaplain, at psipes@apu.edu.




